
HOAGIES
$7.50
$7.25

TURKEY AND PROVOLONE 
HAM AND CHEDDAR  

WINGS
$10.00TRADITIONAL WINGS (8 PCS)

PIZZAS

$9.00

$8.25
$8.50

$9.00

$6.50

$7.50
$6.50

$8.75
$8.25
$7.75

BLT
BURGER
CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
FRIED CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH
CHICKEN TENDERS
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
TURKEY, HAM OR CHICKEN WRAP
(FRIES OR TOTS NOT INCLUDED)

SALADS

$9.50
$9.50

$9.50

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
CHEF SALAD 

HOUSEMADE RANCH, ITALIAN, BLEU CHEESE, THOUSAND ISLAND, BALSAMIC

FLAVORS: SWEET BBQ, MILD BUFFALO, RANCH

COMES WITH FRIES OR TOTS

$7.50

$8.00
$8.00

$8.50
$8.50

7" CHEESE PIZZA   
7" PEPPERONI PIZZA 
7" SAUSAGE PIZZA 
7" COMBO PIZZA 
7" 4-MEAT PIZZA 
7" CHEESE DIPPERS $7.50

Café Menu

Featuring Mazzio's great-tasting 
pizzas, award-winning wings, 

salads and more.

OPEN DAILY

23639-JAN-2024


