# Café Where comes with FRIES OR TOTS

BLT	\$6.50
BURGER	\$7.75
CHEESEBURGER	\$8.25
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.75
FRIED CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	\$8.25
CHICKEN TENDERS	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$9.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.00
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.50
TURKEY, HAM OR CHICKEN WRAP  (FRIES OR TOTS NOT INCLUDED)	\$7.50

## SALADS

HOUSEMADE RANCH, ITALIAN, BLEU CHEESE, THOUSAND ISLAND, BALSAMIC

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.50
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	
CHEF SALAD	



## **OPEN DAILY**

Featuring Mazzio's great-tasting pizzas, award-winning wings, salads and more.

#### **PIZZAS**

7" CHEESE PIZZA	<b>\$7.50</b>
7" PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$8.00
7" SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$8.00
7" COMBO PIZZA	\$8.50
7" 4-MEAT PIZZA	\$8.50
7" CHEESE DIPPERS	<b> \$7.50</b>

### **HOAGIES**

TURKEY AND PROVOLONE	 \$7.50
HAM AND CHEDDAR	\$725

#### WINGS FLAVORS: SWEET BBQ, MILD BUFFALO, RANCH

TRADITIONAL WINGS (8 PCS) ......\$10.00